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OFFICE OF

ASSESSOR OF FREMONT COUNTY, WYOMING

P OBOX?2
LANDER WY 82520

TOTAL TOWNS, CITIES, COUNTY AND SCHOOL DISTRICTS AND
SPECIAL DISTRICTS ASSESSED VALUATIONS FOR 2012

7/9/2012

TOTAL SCHOOL DISTRICTS

LANDER (01.51& 01.54)
HUDSON

DUBOIS

PAVILLION

SHOSHONI

RIVERTON

TOTAL CITIES AND TOWNS

SPECIAL DISTRICTS

JEFFREY CITY FIRE DISTRICT

DUBOIS FIRE DISTRICT

RIVERTON FIRE DISTRICT

COUNTY FIRE DISTRICT

POPO AGIE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
DUBOIS/CROWHEART CONSERVATION DISTRICT
DUBOIS CEMETARY DISTRICT

MTN VIEW CEMETARY DIST

SHOSHONI CEMETARY DISTRICT

FAR VIEW WATER & SEWER DISTRICT

WARM SPRINGS WATER DISTRICT

RED FOX HOMEOWNERS WATER & SEWER DIST
SOLID WASTE DISTRICT

SOUTH LANDER INDUSTRIAL PARK SPECIAL DIST
SPENCER HOMESITES SEWER DISTRICT

LOWER WIND RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
JEFFREY CITY WATER & SEWER DISTRICT
MOUNTAIN VIEW IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
RAINTREE SUBD IMPROVEMENT & SERVICE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT NO 1 (RECREATION)
SCHOOL DISTRICT NO 2 (RECREATION)
SCHOOL DISTRICT NO 6 (RECREATION)
SCHOOL DISTRICT NO 14 (RECREATION)
SCHOOL DISTRICT NO 21 (RECREATION)
SCHOOL DISTRICT NO 24 (RECREATION)
SCHOOL DISTRICT NO 25 (RECREATION)
SCHOOL DISTRICT NO 38 (RECREATION)

TOTALS
LOCALLY ASSESSED

CERTIFIED STATE ASSESSED

TOTAL COUNTY ASSESSED VALUATION FOR 2012

ASSESSED VALUATION

280,668,449
84,463,145
92,604,876
7,803,534
21,963,312
374,883,253
150,132,291
4,037,260

1,016,556,120

61,823,746
2,600,511
9,729,774

758,332
3,120,373
74,475,456

152,508,192

17,271,619
41,437,179
115,677,727
773,866,633
310,435,045
98,551,896
41,437,179
259,710,007
361,935,993
323,484
2,126,395
412,306
1,016,556,120
648,387
216,577
607,559,831
363,781
498,778
588,115
280,668,449
84,463,145
92,604,876
7,803,534
21,963,312
374,883,253
150,132,291
4,037,260

385,639,616

630,916,504

1,016,556,120



